
Name of Course: AVI50222 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Aeroplane)  Full Fee: $83,500
Delivery Location: Townsville & Cairns VET Student Loan Limit: $90,497
Delivery Modes: Full Time (9 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 1

AVIF0026 Implement aviation risk management processes 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.05 $565 N/A N/A
AVIF0027 Implement aviation fatigue risk management processes 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $283 N/A N/A
AVIE0006 Maintain aircraft radio communications 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $226 N/A N/A
AVIF0035 Manage human factors in aviation operations 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $226 N/A N/A
AVIZ0006 Manage situational awareness in aircraft flight 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIY0054 Control aeroplane on the ground 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $1,600 N/A N/A
AVIY0055 Take off aeroplane 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.03 $2,630 N/A N/A
AVIY0057 Land aeroplane 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $2,742 N/A N/A
AVIY0056 Control aeroplane in normal flight 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.05 $1,595 N/A N/A
AVIY0033 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.06 $3,081 N/A N/A
AVIY0037 Operate at a controlled aerodrome 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $2,742 N/A N/A
AVIY0034 Operate in controlled airspace 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $2,742 N/A N/A
AVIY0035 Operate in Class G airspace 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.05 $2,856 N/A N/A
AVIY0040 Apply aeronautical knowledge to aviation operations 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.01 $169 N/A N/A
AVIY0083 Execute advanced aeroplane manoeuvres and procedures 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.06 $3,081 N/A N/A
AVIY0058 Manage aircraft fuel 8/01/2024 15/03/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $226 N/A N/A

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

January Intake



Name of Course: AVI50222 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Aeroplane)  Full Fee: $83,500
Delivery Location: Townsville & Cairns VET Student Loan Limit: $90,497
Delivery Modes: Full Time (9 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 2

AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations 8/01/2024 15/04/2024 4/10/2024 0.03 $2,630 N/A N/A
AVIF0033 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo 8/01/2024 15/04/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIW0029 Manage - pre and post flight actions 8/01/2024 15/04/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIO0017 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful interference with aviation 8/01/2024 15/04/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $226 N/A N/A
AVIY0047 Manage abnormal aeroplane flight situations 8/01/2024 15/04/2024 4/10/2024 0.05 $2,856 N/A N/A
AVIH0010 Plan a flight under visual flight rules 8/01/2024 15/04/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $4,807 N/A N/A
AVIH0014 Navigate aircraft under visual flight rules 8/01/2024 15/04/2024 4/10/2024 0.13 $10,744 N/A N/A

Stage 3
AVIY0041 Apply the principles of civil air law to aviation operations 8/01/2024 15/05/2024 4/10/2024 0.01 $10,246 N/A N/A
AVIY0036 Operate at non-towered aerodromes 8/01/2024 15/05/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $11,903 N/A N/A
AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems 8/01/2024 15/05/2024 4/10/2024 0.04 $9,612 N/A N/A
AVIY0073 Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night 8/01/2024 15/05/2024 4/10/2024 0.02 $1,600 N/A N/A
AVILIC0003 Licence to operate a commercial aeroplane 8/01/2024 15/05/2024 4/10/2024 0.01 $2,300 N/A N/A

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

January Intake



Name of Course: AVI50222 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Aeroplane)  Full Fee: $83,500
Delivery Location: Townsville & Cairns VET Student Loan Limit: $90,497
Delivery Modes: Full Time (9 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 1

AVIF0026 Implement aviation risk management processes 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.05 $565 N/A N/A
AVIF0027 Implement aviation fatigue risk management processes 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $283 N/A N/A
AVIE0006 Maintain aircraft radio communications 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $226 N/A N/A
AVIF0035 Manage human factors in aviation operations 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $226 N/A N/A
AVIZ0006 Manage situational awareness in aircraft flight 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIY0054 Control aeroplane on the ground 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $1,600 N/A N/A
AVIY0055 Take off aeroplane 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.03 $2,630 N/A N/A
AVIY0057 Land aeroplane 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $2,742 N/A N/A
AVIY0056 Control aeroplane in normal flight 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.05 $1,595 N/A N/A
AVIY0033 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.06 $3,081 N/A N/A
AVIY0037 Operate at a controlled aerodrome 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $2,742 N/A N/A
AVIY0034 Operate in controlled airspace 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $2,742 N/A N/A
AVIY0035 Operate in Class G airspace 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.05 $2,856 N/A N/A
AVIY0040 Apply aeronautical knowledge to aviation operations 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.01 $169 N/A N/A
AVIY0083 Execute advanced aeroplane manoeuvres and procedures 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.06 $3,081 N/A N/A
AVIY0058 Manage aircraft fuel 8/04/2024 14/06/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $226 N/A N/A

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

April Intake



Name of Course: AVI50222 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Aeroplane)  Full Fee: $83,500
Delivery Location: Townsville & Cairns VET Student Loan Limit: $90,497
Delivery Modes: Full Time (9 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 2

AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations 8/04/2024 15/07/2024 24/01/2025 0.03 $2,630 N/A N/A
AVIF0033 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo 8/04/2024 15/07/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIW0029 Manage - pre and post flight actions 8/04/2024 15/07/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $453 N/A N/A
AVIO0017 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful interference with aviation 8/04/2024 15/07/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $226 N/A N/A
AVIY0047 Manage abnormal aeroplane flight situations 8/04/2024 15/07/2024 24/01/2025 0.05 $2,856 N/A N/A
AVIH0010 Plan a flight under visual flight rules 8/04/2024 15/07/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $4,807 N/A N/A
AVIH0014 Navigate aircraft under visual flight rules 8/04/2024 15/07/2024 24/01/2025 0.13 $10,744 N/A N/A

Stage 3
AVIY0041 Apply the principles of civil air law to aviation operations 8/04/2024 15/08/2024 24/01/2025 0.01 $10,246 N/A N/A
AVIY0036 Operate at non-towered aerodromes 8/04/2024 15/08/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $11,903 N/A N/A
AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems 8/04/2024 15/08/2024 24/01/2025 0.04 $9,612 N/A N/A
AVIY0073 Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night 8/04/2024 15/08/2024 24/01/2025 0.02 $1,600 N/A N/A
AVILIC0003 Licence to operate a commercial aeroplane 8/04/2024 15/08/2024 24/01/2025 0.01 $2,300 N/A N/A

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

April Intake
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